
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9L0fq4hyC.

2 826696 ing.calmo@gmail.com Calmo Girolamo yes lrX0x9NRXE4JZN.

3 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x92cMKhis1.

4 869480 20chiarafarolfi20@gmail.co
m

chiara farolfi yes lrX0x9ly1jMhMR.

5 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9hcNkcVru.

6 948186 daniela.sassi@gmail.com Daniela Sassi yes lrX0x9GljZ3jhR.

7 472305 edlcitizen@gmail.com Emilio De Lorenzo yes lrX0x97gbzUs8U.

8 529435 germano.paini@gmail.com Germano Paini yes lrX0x99SyJBezD.

9 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9NvQclCX7.

10 682450 profmichele.casiero@gmail
.com

Michele Casiero yes lrX0x9gYRYfQuu.

11 688112 morena.maresia@cultura.g
ov.it

Morena Maresia yes lrX0x9cDKxgrJK.

12 581409 papanick@gmail.com Nicola Papazafiropulos yes lrX0x9DENyALtt.

13 783161 paola.discanno@gmail.co
m

Paola Di Scanno yes lrX0x98XUfXHN3.

14 580262 simazzeo81@gmail.com Silvia Mazzeo yes lrX0x9SOjoB03M.

15 720262 stefaniamariagrasso@gmai Stefania Maria Grasso yes lrX0x9hEqf1ig4.
 Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : Wokn5NpiMrHD5iPMoadJ6CLXn4lmrnE2tG-9YsU0dfA. Date&time : 2023-11-26 08:37:22

Page 1/5



l.com

16 766579 tgoffredo@hotmail.it Teresa Antonietta Goffredo yes lrX0x9WQlyOxQi.

17 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9Qiv5HwQs.

18 antonella.ciaramella@liceo
pagano.edu.it

Antonella Ciaramella yes lrX0x9rTObDajX.

19 ariannacentipizzutilli@gmai
l.com

Arianna Centi Pizzutilli yes lrX0x9aMBivRS8.

20 tricolicarlo@mail.com carlo tricoli yes lrX0x9ka7wn505.

21 carmela.amadoro@scuolac
ampodipietra.edu.it

Carmela Amadoro yes lrX0x920NYmY50.

22 carmen.ceschel@istruzion
e.it

Carmen Ceschel yes lrX0x92WRhXSxx.

23 dalessio.caterina@gmail.co
m

Caterina D'Alessio yes lrX0x90FOwnMGY.

24 palmieri.celestino@tiscali.it Celestino Palmieri yes lrX0x9uJWUxbon.

25 macclaudia@inwind.it Claudia Maccari yes lrX0x9t6DDzmtr.

26 stellasimoniello@libero.it Concetta Stella Simoniello yes lrX0x9nv9Kj3K9.

27 dorotea.caldarella@gmail.c
om

Dorotea Caldarella yes lrX0x9xRMALl3x.

28 elisabassarelli@tiscali.it Elisa Bassarelli yes lrX0x9I6fSRZLO.

29 elisacunego75@gmail.com elisa cunego yes lrX0x93fhxfl5t.

30 mamuit2001@yahoo.it Emanuela Orazi yes lrX0x9z8qHXu39.

31 arch.emanuelaspiotta@gm
ail.com

Emanuela SPIOTTA yes lrX0x9MJKBMBvE.

32 vanni.ermanna@gmail.com Ermanna Vanni yes lrX0x9v8Odjsmc.
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33 filomenadolores.labanca@l
iceoplinio.edu.it

Filomena Dolores La Banca yes lrX0x9x5g6WMhW.

34 gabriella.marsella@iisscez
zidecastromoro.edu.it

Gabriella Marsella yes lrX0x9yWWCZVGL.

35 gipalumbo@libero.it Gina Palumbo yes lrX0x9CK0Yy7uM.

36 arch.gio62@gmail.com GIOVANNA TORCASIO yes lrX0x95Zh1l6m3.

37 giulia.chiolero@gmail.com Giulia Chiolero yes lrX0x9V2WXBI1r.

38 gitarantino1@gmail.com giuseppina tarantino yes lrX0x9aDRstPgG.

39 pina@liceogalileilamezia.e
du.it

giuseppina luciano yes lrX0x9Pmnz8lML.

40 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9WmMr0Dbn.

41 laura.nazzi@gmail.com Laura Nazzi yes lrX0x9so9d5a4P.

42 luisa.vivolo@davinci-
nitti.edu.it

Luisa VIVOLO yes lrX0x9pHJAd1t8.

43 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com M.Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x9Vb2J1W02.

44 manuelarabissoni@tiscali.it Manuela Rabissoni yes lrX0x94eyCpdLJ.

45 calabromd@gmail.com Maria Domenica Calabro? yes lrX0x94CZl0iEA.

46 maryxsempre1981@libero.i
t

Mariagrazia Fusaro yes lrX0x9qTZjherQ.

47 michelagau@gmail.com Michela Gaudenzi yes lrX0x9xwxslYzZ.

48 monica.pascuzzi@virgilio.it Monica Pascuzzi yes lrX0x9fDhghlCF.

49 monica@liceogalileilamezi
a.edu.it

Monica Pascuzzi yes lrX0x9zkjHUVYG.

50 nadiapalozza@libero.it nadia palozza natolli yes lrX0x92b43kmSW.
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52 paola.difranco@icripalimos
ani.edu.it

Paola Di Franco yes lrX0x9iLnyOB9V.

53 raimondocviernes@gmail.c
om

Raimondo Viernes yes lrX0x9idwnpMlE.

54 renatanegrimuseoenergia
@gmail.com

RENATA NEGRI yes lrX0x98UwlEKK0.

55 ruffa2001@libero.it Rosanna Muratore yes lrX0x9s5LXm5Cp.

56 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x98DvpYMdX.

57 sabrina.vallino@gmail.com Sabrina VALLINO yes lrX0x9tuKLha82.

58 samantamariotti@yahoo.it Samanta Mariotti yes lrX0x9Qe8tO9SY.

59 sarina.milana@istitutocurci
o.edu.it

Sarina Milana yes lrX0x90kxojsum.

60 gialluca.silvia@icneretosan
tomerotorano.edu.it

Silvia Gialluca yes lrX0x99TnVjIpm.

61 stefaniamontalto@hotmail.
com

Stefania Montalto yes lrX0x9C9XUyhMz.

62 stefania.dipompeo@virgilio
.it

Stefania Pompeo yes lrX0x9lU61TzyV.

63 latorretania@libero.it Tania La Torre yes lrX0x9gY3frgj8.

64 tulliotidu@gmail.com Tullio Tidu yes lrX0x9hhafs8Ne.

65 umberto.dilallo@itaspertini.
edu.it

Umberto Di Lallo yes lrX0x9FifYZMXf.

66 valentina.nitti@fondazionec
osso.it

Valentina Nitti yes lrX0x9i9b61K63.

67 verotanno@gmail.com Veronica Tanno yes lrX0x9y8coVDk9.
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e@gmail.com

69 arcdip.mdp@gmail.com Marco Di Paolo yes lrX0x9RwJ1vlEo.

70 simo.ursinicasalena@gmail
.com

Simone Ursini Casalena yes lrX0x9Ss3EMnK3.

71 giovannipiscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x9X0WZaiks.
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